Kasalar

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

Uriin

FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-56020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100M TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING

FRISBY

FRISBY

KASA

FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH

GAMING

FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING

KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 320R AIRFLOW SIYAH ATX GAMING

FRISBY

KASA

FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

30,19

30,45

30,45

37,80

40,95

43,05

51,45

65,10

76,65

86,62

88,20

89,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



]ﬁ

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ
MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ WHITE 4X120MM ARGB FAN
USB 3.

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100R TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 100R USB 3.2 ATX MID-TOWER
KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 112R 4x120mm ARGB T.CAM ATX
KASA

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ BLACK 4X120MM ARGB FAN

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Msi

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

91,35 USD

92,40 USD

94,50 USD

107,10
usb

116,55
usb

121,80
usb

141,75
usb

180,60

usb

40,95 USD

41,74 USD

68,77 USD

71,40 USD

81,90 USD

135,45
usb



MSI MPG VELOX 100P AIRFLOW USB 3.2 4X FAN
ATX KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 300R 1x120mm ARGB FANLI

ATX KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300P AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW WHITE KASA

MSI MEG PROSPECT 700R GAMING KASA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

138,60
usb

156,45
usb

162,75
usb

174,30
usb

403,20
usb



